UNOFFICIAL CORSmrnts .

1999-09-23 14:546:42

Mg

Coek County Rec

3
Norwest Loan #:  2-3346729 After recording, return
Investor Loan # 0003346729 reconing informafiomio:
This document was prepared by:  Andrea Conny Rl N ST "E\
\

After recording please returnto:  Norwest Mortgage, Inc. % ‘\\\U l% \
ATI Title Company 7495 New Horizon MS 123955 w

3601 Minnesota Drive, Suite 700 .
Bloomington, MN 55435 Frederlck, MD 21703

FIXED RATE LOAN MODIF ICATIOVN AGREEMENT

THIS MODITICATION IS TO BE EXECUTED IN DUPLICATE ORIGINALS:
ONE ORIGINVAL IS TO BE AFFIXED TO THE ORIGINAL NOTE AND
ONE ORIGINAL IS TO BE RECORDED IN THE LAND RECORDS WHERE
THE SECURITY INSTRUMENT IS RECORDED

This Loan Modification Agreement (“Madification™), effective April 1, 1999, between Thomas P.
Karch as_and Christine L. Karch as (“Drower”) and Nonwest Mortgage. inc. (“Lender”), amends and
supplements (1) the Note (the “Note™) made -the Borrower, dated November 28, 1993, in the original
principal sum of U.S. $111,094.00, and (2) the Martgage, Deed of Trust or Deed to Secure Debt (the
“Security Instrument™), recorded on December 4. 1995.as Document No. 93838895 in Book or Liber , at
page(s) , of the Official Records of Cook County IL,.“Tn¢ Security Instrument, which was entered into as
security for the performance of the Note, encumbers the ¢ and personal property described in the
Security Instrument (and defined in the Security Instrument a5 the “Property”), located at 4246 Custer
Avenue Brookfield, IL 60513, the real property being described as follows:

See Attachment

The Borrower has requested that the Lender modify the terms of the Note and S¢curity Instrument, and
the Lender has agreed pursuant to the terms and conditions herein. In consideratio of the agreement
herein, and other good and valuable consideration, the Borrower and Lender hereby agreedo modify the
terms of the note and security [nstrument as follows (notwithstanding anything to the coniray contained
in the Note or Security Instrument);

I. The Borrower represents that the Borrower(s) is the occupant of the Property and are one and the
same individuals(s) who executed the original instruments.

“t

MFXRT DOT Page 10f 3

=2

Form Revised May 20 1998




EEIGIAL COBP™ -

ate greement

UNG
{Continued)

2. The Borrower acknowledges that the Lender has incurred, paid or otherwise advanced taxes,
insurance premiums and other expenses necessary to protect or enforce its interest in the Note and the
Security Instrument, and that such costs and expenses, together with unpaid accrued interest, in the
total amount of $9,251.92 have been added to the indebtedness under the terms of the Note and
Security Instrument, and that as of April 1, 1999, the amount, including the amounts which have been
added to the indebtedness, payable under the Note and Security Instrument (the “Unpaid Principal
Balance™) is U.S. $117,275.80.

3. The Borrower promises to pay the Unpaid Principal Balance, plus interest, to the order of the Lender,
Interest will be charged on the unpaid principal balance at the yearly rate of 8.000%, beginning April
1,199¢ 'The Borrower promises to make monthly payments of principal and interest of U.S. $860.53
(not including escrow deposit), beginning on May 1, 1999 and continuing thereafler on the same day
of each sucterding month until principal and interest are paid in full. If on April 1, 2029 (the
“Modified Matuaity Date™), the Borrower still owes amounts under the Note and the Security
Instrument, as amenzod by this Modification, the Borrower will pay these amounts in full on the
Modified Maturity Dite. The Borrower will make such payments at Norwest Morteage. Inc. or at
such other place as the Lender may require.

4. Ifthe Borrower is in default, the T.ender may, by providing a written notice to the Borrower, notify
the Borrower that the Borrower is in default and that the interest which shall be charged on the
Unpaid Principal Balance may be ircreased to a yearly rate of 8.125%% beginning on an effective
date stated in the notice which is at least. 5% days after the date on which the notice is delivered or
mailed to the Borrower. Unless the entire indehtedness is accelerated, as specified in the Note, the
Borrower shall pay such increased monthly payments of principal and interest, as adjusted for the
increased rate of interest, as specified by the Lender. . The Borrower acknowledges that this would
constitute an increase in the rate of interest. compar=d-ic the rate of interest which would otherwise
apply if the Borrower had not defaulted on this Modificzusn,

5. Except as otherwise modified herein, the Borrower will comply-with all other covenants, agreements,
and requirements of the Note and the Security Instrument, including without limitation, the
Borrower’s covenants and agreements to make all payments of taxes, ‘nsurance premiums,
assessments, escrow items, impounds, and all other payments that the Beirower is obligated to make
under the Security Instrument.

6. Nothing n this Modification shall be understood or construed to be a satisfacticn of release in whole
or in part of the Note and Security Instrument. Except as otherwise specifically piovided in this
Modification, the Note and Security Instrument will remain unchanged and in full eifect; and the
Borrower and Lender will be bound by, and comply with, all of the terms and provisions fereof, as
amended by this Modification.

7. If one or more riders are executed by the Borrower and recorded together with this Modification, the
covenants and agreements of each such rider shall be incorporated into and shall amend and
supplement the covenants and agreements of this Modification as if the rider(s) were a part of this
Modification. [Check box if applicable. ]

D 1-4 Family Rider - Assignment of Rents

MFXRT.DOT Page2 of 3
Form Revised May 20 1998




| 9898431 4, 1,
UNOFFEICIAL COPY

ixed Rate Loan Modification Agreement
(Continued)

8. Notwithstanding any other covenant, agreement or provision of the Note and Security Instrument, as
defined in the Loan Modification Agreement, the Borrower(s) agree as follows:

Transfer of the Property or a Beneficial Interest in Borrower. If all or any part of the property or any
interest in it is sold or transferred (or if a beneficial interest in Borrower is sold or transferred and Borrower is
not a natural person) without Lender’s prior written consent, Lender may, at its option, require immediate
payment in full of all sums secured by the Security Instrument. However, this option shall not be exercised by
Lender if exercise is prohibited by federal law as of the date of the Loan Modification Agreement.

If Lender exercises this option, Lender shall give Borrower notice of acceleration. The notice shall provide a
period of 1ot less than 30 days from the date the notice is delivered or mailed within which Borrower must pay
all sums sceared by the Security Instrument. If Borrower fails to pay these sums prior to the expiration of this
period, Lend<r may invoke any remedies permitted by the Security Instrument without further notice or demand
on Borrower,

{To be signed by all borrosvers, endorsers, guarantors, suretics, and other parties signing the Note or
Security Instrument].

A9 (177 %@P@V(_

2

Date , TTtomasQ. Karch Borrower
7, -
donV /91977 e i e K
Date/ / ! /? 7’ Chéi;ZZgﬁarch ’ .ﬁorrower
Date N Borrower
Date ' Borrower

Date [/ / 4

By: _Kevin L Bumns, Assistant Vice President

MFXRT.DOT Page 3 of 3
Form Revised May 20 1998




UNOFEICIAL COPY™8438 o

[Space Below This Line for Acknowledgment in Accordance with Laws of Jurisdiction]

STATE OF Jtbnsd) )
COUNTY OF &MJ )

On this, the / 4 day of W , /44? before me personally appeared
THomAS P_KARCH

known to me personally to be the person(s) described in and who executed the same before me as their
free act and deed,

MY COMMISSION & XPIRES: %ﬂmx %/W @W

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF

0o-3/~3H470 .. Leanne 1are Evang

PRINTED NAME OF NOTARY
. ‘ OIAL SEAL
Hlerser SRS e
} , 8TATE OF ILLINOIS
STATE OF ), ) MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 8-21-2000

COUNTY OF &M} ) | SN,

ol rboa, .
B - sg‘.}.g}-'"f.‘i« NS
s, he_/7 donl /5% SEFE ol
Onthis, the _ /7 dayof ’ s £1¢ ¢ vefore me personally appeared F3¢ NI
=Tz 4 - B 5 >
CHRISTINE 4., KAROH TwiS vy g%
— = _} = ~ -~ '.?C.“.:‘
. . % e N T 3
known to me personally to be the person(s) described in and who Axecuted the same before m ,_?'s@hen:.p"@
free act and deed. RN

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: M %{zm %W

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF _

06-31-F472 Ledanne Nucte Fyans

PRINTED NAME OF NOTARY

_ JAL GBAL .
LEANNE MARIE EVANS
NOTARY PUBLIG, STATE OF LLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES 6-21-2000

- . L
o ‘—a\' ~h L
o> T o
&N - 3
s - .
P e ¥ ERO
TN N~ IR
e N -
oo~ i _— e
= i~ d ; ==
= v - - o Lt
Te— T e - ol =
- oo T
-;:’- - ™~ ol S
A A S - >
- .\l ol >
LAY w4, SR, S
A A T
IR LS CR-E =
WMy - =
- - '
oy IR WA
".-.l

- LS s PSR Y




>
al
O
O
<
O
LL
LL
O
Z
-

cereabaa,,

e

Fraraara? ;,“..

LIRS

u.auuia.adv
2 O S
g™




L OROEECEeEE

STATEOF  Mardand MINNESHTH
COUNTY OF Exedesick HENNELD/N

BEFORE ME, on this day personally appeared Kevin L. Bums of _ Norwest Mortgage. Inc.

its ___Assistant Vice President known to me to be an officer of said cdrporation, being duly authorized to
commit this transaction, DEPOSES and SWEARS on this, the 0?33‘{ day of "f’f?’)“u | , I‘ﬁ(f,
that the foregoing instrument was executed for the purposes and consideration therein expressed.

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES: (A‘;——’——’—

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF Merpiand M/NNEﬁOT#
\Vier rean)

PRINTED NAME OF NOTARY

, © VIET TRAN
B2) Nomagy Pusi: - Minwzsora

SALOSSMIT'FORMS\CplAgme dot ' Form Revised: Mav 20. [998




R UNOFFICIAL COP

LSRR

1. The land referred to in this search is described as follows:

LOT 23 (EXCEPT THE NORTH 4 FEET THEREOF) AND ALL OF LOT 24 IN BLOCK 89
IN 8.E. GROSS THIRD ADDITION TO GROSSDALE, A SUBDIVISION OF THAT PART
OF THE WEST "2 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 AND THE EAST % OF THE NORTHWEST
1/4 LYING NORTH OF THE ROAD KNOWN AS OGDEN AVENUE (EXCEPT
RAILROAD) ALSO THE EAST ¥ OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 LYING SOUTH OF OGDEN
'AVENUE ALL IN SECTION 3, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE
! THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

£ ——_ o

- PARCEL # 15-03-231-076-0000




